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5.2.2.1. Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level 
examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 
Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years. 

 

 

 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 07 06 04 07 07 

 

 

 

 

5.2.2.2. Number of students appearing in state/ national/ international level 
examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 
Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years. 

 

 

 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 17 10 8 10 9 
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5.2.2 List  students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during 2017-2022. 
(eg: JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations, etc.) 

Sr.No.  Year 

Registration 
number/roll 
number for the 
exam 

Names of students selected/ 
qualified 

Names of students 
selected/ qualified 

SET/NET/GATE 

1 2021-22 553866 Ku. Ashwini Kishor Dukre SET-Life Science 

2 2021-22 554617 Mr. Amit Pratapsingh Theng SET-Life Science 

3 2021-22 554522 Ku. Ankita Purushottom Shelke SET-Life Science 

4 2021-22 554502  Mr. Shaikh Sajid Sabir SET-Life Science 

5 2021-22 568959 Mr. Sonune Santosh Digambar SET-Chemistry 

6 2021-22 MR04000515 Mr. Sonune Santosh Digambar NET-Chemistry 

7 2021-22 XL-22562034179 Sajid Sabir Shaikh GATA-Microbiology 

8 2020-21 361347 Tulshidash Ashok Parave SET-Mathematics 

9 2020-21 
MA-21S-
52033183 

Tulshidash Ashok Parave GATE-mathematics. 

10 2020-21 377955 S.L. SALWANT SET-Physics 

11 2020-21 Ph21s22061328 Ku. MuktaiManoj Aote GATE-Physics. 

12 2020-21 360112 Mr. Akshay Sanjay  Wakode SET -Poltical Science 

13 2020-21 359660 Mr. Vijay Samadhan Chandane SET-Poltical Science 

14 2019-20 779089 Ku. MuktaiManoj Aote SET-Physics 

15 2019-20 138798 Mr.Kishor Sheshrao Shelki NET-Chemistry 

16 2019-20 CY19S12088004 Mr.Rajat Manohar Karande GATE-Chemistry 

17 2019-20 757367 Ku.Punam P.Kale SET-Poltical Science 

18 2018-19 146302 Mr.Santosh Samadhan Ambhore SET-Chemistry 

19 2018-19 368637 Ku.Shital M. Wanjare SET-Life Science 

20 2018-19 368384 Ku.Sneha Gokul Kolhe NET-Life Science. 

21 2018-19 353280 Mr.Jivan Kailash Ingle NET-Life Science. 

22 2018-19 147262 Mr.Sopan.M. Wagode SET-Life Science 

23 2018-19 147228 Mr.Praveen  A.Theng SET-Life Science 

24 2018-19 117417 Mr. D.R. Sakhare SET-Math 

25 2017-18 752867 Mr.Dipak Tejrao Kakde SET-Chemistry 
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26 2017-18 764919 
Mr.Swapnilkumar Subhashrao 
Kale 

SET-Chemistry 

27 2017-18 131864 Mr.Varun Anantha Mahale NET-Chemistry 

28 2017-18 CY18S42043115 Mr.Varun Anantha Mahale GATE-Chemistry 

29 2017-18 753551 Ku.Manisha R. Kudke SET-Life Science 

30 2017-18 534848 Umesh Prakash Gawai NET-physics 
31 2017-18 143954 Ganesh S. Solanki SET- History 
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  Session -2021-2022 

1-DUKARE ASHWINI KISHOR 
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2-THENG AMIT PRATAPSING 
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3-SHELKE ANKITA PURUSHOTTAM 
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  4-SHAIKH SAJID SABIR 
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5-SONUNE SANTOSH DIGAMBAR 
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6-SONUNE SANTOSH DIGAMBAR 
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7-SAJID SABIR SHAIKH 
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Session-2020-21 

8-PARAVE TULSHIDAS ASHOK 
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9-TULSHIDAS ASHOK PARAVE 
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10-SALWANT SHIVAJI LAKSHMAN 
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11-MUKTAI MANOJ AOTE 
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12-WAKODE AKSHAY SANJAY 
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13-CHANDANE VIJAY SAMADHAN 
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Year-2019-2020 

 

 

 

  

14-AOTE MUKTAI MANOJ 
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15-KISHOR SHESHRAO SHELKI 
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16-RAJAT MANOHAR KARANDE 
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17-KALE PUNAM PRAKASH 
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Session -2018-2019 

18-AMBHORE SANTOSH SAMADHAN 
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  19-WANJARE SHITAL MAROTI 
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20-KOLHE SNEHA GOKUL 



5.2.2- Percentage of students qualifying in  NET/SET/GATE/Other examinations. 27 
 

 

  

21-JIVAN KAILAS INGLE 
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22-WAGHODE SOPAN MADHUKAR 
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23-THENG PRAVIN AJABSING 
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24-SAKHARE DHANANJAY RAMESH 
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Session -2017-2018 

25-KAKADE DIPAK TEJRAO 
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  26-KALE SWAPNILKUMAR SUBHASHRAO 
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27-VARUN ANANTHA MAHALE 
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28-VARUN ANANTHA MAHALE 
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  29-KUKDE MANISHA RAMDAS 
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30-GAWAI UMESH PRAKASH 
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31-SOLANKI GANESH SIDOBA 
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 List and Documents of Appearing students for NET/SET/GATE and other 
Examinations during 2017-2022. 

5.2.2 .2 Number of students appearing  in state/national/ international level examinations during  2017-
2022 (eg: JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations, 

etc.) 

Sr.No.  Year 

Registration 
number/roll 
number for the 
exam 

Names of students appearing/ 
qualified 

Names of students 
appearing/ qualified 

JAM/SET/NET/GATE/TIFR 

YEAR-2021-2022 

1.  2021-22 CY210A030 Komal Trembkeshawar Lambe JAM-2022 

2.  2021-22 R113B97 Gayatri Gajanan Dande JAM-2022 

3.  2021-22 R114862 Kalyani Vijay Bhutekar GAM-2022 

4.  2021-22 R108C87 Kanchan Kailas Tambekar JAM-2022 

5.  2021-22 R107S72 Ajay Sanjay Jadhao JAM-2022 

6.  2021-22 R107W47 Ganesh Santosh Sonone JAM-2022 

7.  2021-22 CY210A042 Priyanka Ramdas Misal JAM-2022 

8.  2021-22 CY208A018 Janhvi Sakharam Joshi JAM-2022 

9.  2021-22 CY208A032 Sakshi Sunil Chavan JAM-2022 

10.  2021-22 15403 Ganesh Santosh Sonone TIFR-2022 

11.  2021-22 553866 Ku. Ashwini Kishor Dukre SET-Life Science 

12.  2021-22 554617 Mr. Amit Pratapsingh Theng SET-Life Science 

13.  2021-22 554522 Ku. Ankita Purushottom Shelke SET-Life Science 

14.  2021-22 554502  Mr. Shaikh Sajid Sabir SET-Life Science 

15.  2021-22 568959 Mr. Sonune Santosh Digambar SET-Chemistry 

16.  2021-22 MR04000515 Mr. Sonune Santosh Digambar NET-Chemistry 

17.  2021-22 XL-22562034179 Sajid Sabir Shaikh GATA-Microbiology 

YEAR-2020-2021 

1.  2020-21 361347 Tulshidash Ashok Parave SET-Mathematics 

2.  2020-21 MA-21S-
52033183 Tulshidash Ashok Parave GATE-mathematics. 

3.  2020-21 377955 S.L.SALWANT SET-Physics 
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4.  2020-21 Ph21s22061328 Ku. MuktaiManoj Aote GATE-Physics. 

5.  2020-21 360112 Mr. Akshay Sanjay  Wakode SET -Poltical Science 

6.  2020-21 359660 Mr. Vijay Samadhan Chandane SET-Poltical Science 

7.  2020-21 779089 Ku. MuktaiManoj Aote SET-Physics 

8.  2020-21 138798 Mr.Kishor Sheshrao Shelki NET-Chemistry 

9.  2020-21 CY19S12088004 Mr.Rajat Manohar Karande GATE-Chemistry 

10.  2020-21 757367 Ku.Punam P.Kale SET-Poltical Science 

YEAR-2019-2020 

1. 2019-20 146302 Mr.Santosh Samadhan Ambhore SET-Chemistry 

2. 2019-20 368637 Ku.Shital M. Wanjare SET-Life Science 

3. 2019-20 368384 Ku.Sneha Gokul Kolhe NET-Life Science 

4. 2019-20 353280 Mr.Jivan Kailash Ingle NET-Life Science 

5. 2019-20 147262 Mr.Sopan.M. Wagode SET-Life Science 

6. 2019-20 147228 Mr.Praveen  A.Theng SET-Life Science 

7. 2019-20 117417 Mr. D.R. Sakhare SET-Math 

8. 2019-20 752867 Mr.Dipak Tejrao Kakde SET-Chemistry 

YEAR-2018-2019 

1. 2018-19 764919 Mr.Swapnilkumar Subhashrao 
Kale SET-Chemistry 

2. 2018-19 131864 Mr.Varun Anantha Mahale NET-Chemistry 

3. 2018-19 CY18S42043115 Mr.Varun Anantha Mahale GATE-Chemistry 

4. 2018-19 753551 Ku.Manisha R. Kudke SET-Life Science 
5. 2018-19 534848 Umesh Prakash Gawai NET-physics 
6. 2018-19 143954 Ganesh S. Solanki SET- History 
7. 2018-19 353280 Mr.Santosh Samadhan Ambhore SET-Chemistry 
8. 2018-19 147262 Ku.Shital M. Wanjare SET-Life Science 
9. 2018-19 147228 Ku.Sneha Gokul Kolhe NET-Life Science 

10. 2018-19 117417 Mr.Jivan Kailash Ingle NET-Life Science 
YEAR-2017-2018 

1. 2017-2018 368637 Ku. MuktaiManoj Aote SET-Physics 
2. 2017-2018 368384 Mr.Kishor Sheshrao Shelki NET-Chemistry 
3. 2017-2018 353280 Mr.Rajat Manohar Karande GATE-Chemistry 
4. 2017-2018 147262 Ku.Punam P.Kale SET-Poltical Science 
5. 2017-2018 147228 Ku.Manisha R. Kudke SET-Life Science 
6. 2017-2018 117417 Umesh Prakash Gawai NET-physics 
7. 2017-2018 752867 Ganesh S. Solanki SET- History 
8. 2017-2018 779089 Mr.Santosh Samadhan Ambhore SET-Chemistry 
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9. 2017-2018 353280 Sharad Narayan Pawar SET-Chemistry 
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Hall Tickets of Students appearing for various examinations during 2017-2022. 
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